
2022 McCann Tech Girls Soccer Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Game Time Dismissal Time Bus Time

Tuesday September 6 Westfield Tech McCann 4:00

Thursday September 8 PVCICS PVCICS 4:00 1:15 1:30

Tuesday September 13 Putnam McCann 4:00

Thursday September 15 Smith Voc McCann 4:00

Saturday September 17 Wahconah Wahconah 2:00 12:30

Tuesday September 20 Commerce Commerce 4:00 1:15 1:30

Thursday September22 Sci-Tech Sci-Tech 4:00 1:15 1:30

Friday September 23 Greylock Greylock 4:00 2:45 3:00

Monday September 26 Springfield International McCann 4:00

Friday September 30 Westfield Tech Westfield Tech 4:00 1:30 1:45

Monday October 3 PVCICS McCann 4:00

Tuesday October 4 Putnam Putnam 4:00 1:15 1:30

Thursday Ocotber 6 Smith Voc Smith Voc 4:00 1:45 2:00

Friday October 7 Springfield International Springfield Inter. 4:00 1:15 1:30

Tuesday October 11 Commerce McCann 4:00

Thursday Ocotber 13 Sci-Tech McCann 4:00

Head Coach:  Mike Dowling

Athletic Director:  Robin Finnegan

Principal:  Justin Kratz

School Colors:  Green & White

School Phone:  413-663-5383 x172


